
B.Ed
Yes/No

Master’s Degree 
in school

subject Yes/No

if yes
%age of
Marks

If yes,
%age of Marks 
& specify the 

subject

(1)
(4) (5) (6) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) (16)

General

Pr
in

ci
pa

l

YES
72.0

YES
76.33

Sa
ns

kr
it

Y
ES

Ed
uc

at
io

n

NO

09
Years

10
Months

09
Years

10
Months 22

-0
7-

20
24

23
-0

7-
20

24

TO BE SUBMITTED TO THE ERC, NCTE, BHUBANESWAR FORMAT FOR PARTICULARS OF STAFF P A R T I C U L A R S    O F    S T A F F
Session           2024-25                          

Name and address of the Institution:  VIDYASAGAR TEACHERS' TRAINING COLLEGE ,PLOT NO-1227,1228,1258,1259. VILL-BHABANANDAPUR,P.O-GODA ANNADA,P.S-
KALNA,DIST-PURBA BARDHAMAN,PIN-713122(W.B)                                                                  Course:           B.ED                                                    

Sl.
No.

Name with Date of Birth Age  Photograph of the 
appointed staff

W
he

th
er

 S
C

/S
T/

O
B

C
/o

th
er

 C
at

eg
or

y

D
es

ig
na

tio
n

M.Ed.
Yes/No

M.A
(Education) 

Yes/No

Su
bj

ec
t o

f T
ea

ch
in

g

Ph
. D

. (
Ed

uc
at

io
n/

 S
pe

ci
fy

 th
e 

su
bj

ec
t) 

Y
es

/N
o

Pa
ss

ed
 U

G
C

 N
ET

 o
r e

qu
iv

al
en

t Y
es

/N
o

Te
ac

hi
ng

 E
xp

er
ie

nc
e 

in
 Y

ea
rs

Te
ac

hi
ng

 E
xp

er
ie

nc
e 

in
 R

ec
og

ni
ze

d 
Sc

ho
ol

/B
Ed

. C
ol

le
ge

 (E
nc

lo
se

 e
xp

er
ie

nc
e 

ce
rti

fic
at

e 
fr

om
 th

e 
Pr

in
ci

pa
l)

D
at

e 
of

 in
iti

al
 a

pp
oi

nt
m

en
t a

nd
 N

C
TE

 
R

eg
ul

at
io

n 
un

de
r w

hi
ch

 h
e 

or
 sh

e 
w

as
 

ap
po

in
te

d

Jo
in

in
g 

D
at

eIf yes,
%age of 
Marks

If yes,
%age of 
Marks

I(A) PRINCIPAL/HOD

I
DR.MANAB SEN

05.08.1988
36 Years

YES
65.50

YES
Sanskrit
58.90

I. DETAILS OF TEACHING STAFF

(2) (3) (7)

Page 1



SC

A
ss

is
ta

nt
Pr

of
es

so
r

YES
63.40

YES
65.12 B

en
ga

li

NO YES
08

Years
07 

Months

08
Years

07 
Months 27

/1
0/

20
15

28
/1

0/
20

15

SC

A
ss

is
ta

nt
Pr

of
es

so
r

YES
68.50

YES
64.50 H

is
to

ry

NO NO 07
Years

07
Years

01
/6

/2
01

7

01
/6

/2
01

7

General

A
ss

is
ta

nt
Pr

of
es

so
r

YES
57.41

YES
67.14

Li
fe

 S
ci

en
ce

NO NO 07
Years

07
Years

01
/6

/2
01

7

01
/6

/2
01

7

SC
A

ss
is

ta
nt

Pr
of

es
so

r

YES
66.50

YES
67.07

Po
lit

ic
al

Sc
ie

nc
e

NO NO 07
Years

07
Years

01
/6

/2
01

7

01
/6

/2
01

7

II LECTURERS/TEACHING STAFF (AS PER NCTE NORMS)

1.
SUBHENDU KUMAR SHIT

21.10.1975
48 Years

NO YES  
 Bengali
    55.25

YES
History
  58.37

3.
GOUTAM GHOSH

01.10.1958
65 Years

NO
YES

Zoology
56.75

2.
TUMPA ROY
02.03.1987

37 Years
NO

YES
Political 
Science

55.0

4.
UTTAM MONDAL

02.04.1986
38 Years

NO

Page 2



LAKSHMAN BISWAS
05.04.1986

38 Years
General

A
ss

is
ta

nt
Pr

of
es

so
r

YES
63.70

YES
67.21 NO

YES
Sanskrit
75.50 Sa

ns
kr

it

NO NO 07
Years

07
Years

01
/6

/2
01

7

01
/6

/2
01

7

6
KAMAL KRISHNA MONDAL

14.07.1988
36 Years

SC

A
ss

is
ta

nt
Pr

of
es

so
r

YES
66.70 NO NO

YES
Philosophy

60.37

Fo
un

da
tio

n

NO NO 11 Years

04
Years in
School

07 Years
B.ED 

College

01
/6

/2
01

7

01
/6

/2
01

7

7
RANI SARKAR

12.04.1988
36 Years

General

A
ss

is
ta

nt
Pr

of
es

so
r

YES
67.0 NO YES

55.25 NO

Fo
un

da
tio

n

NO NO 07
Years

07
Years

01
/6

/2
01

7

01
/6

/2
01

7

8
MOUMITA KOLEY

28.06.1989
35 Years

General

A
ss

is
ta

nt
Pr

of
es

so
r

YES
69.28 NO YES

60.0 NO

Fo
un

da
tio

n

NO NO 07 
Years

07
Years

01
/6

/2
01

7

01
/6

/2
01

7

9
RUMPA KARMAKAR

29.09.1990
33 Years

OBC-B

A
ss

is
ta

nt
Pr

of
es

so
r

YES
73.35 NO YES

64.0 NO

Fo
un

da
tio

n

NO NO 07
Years

07 
Years

01
/6

/2
01

7

01
/6

/2
01

7

5.

Page 3



10
SUBHANKAR DHANK

20.01.1992
32 Years

SC

A
ss

is
ta

nt
Pr

of
es

so
r

B.P.Ed
64.92

M.P.Ed
63.0 NO

YES
M.P.Ed

63.0

 P
hy

si
ca

l E
du

ca
tio

n

NO NO 07
Years

07
Years

01
/6

/2
01

7

01
/6

/2
01

7

11
CHHANDA ROY(MITRA)

19.09.1962
61 Years

General

A
ss

is
ta

nt
Pr

of
es

so
r

NO NO NO
YES

MUSIC
64.56 M

us
ic

NO NO

08
Years

07 
Months

08
Years

07 
Months 27

/1
0/

20
15

28
/1

0/
20

15

12
ALOK KUMAR PANDEY

02.07.1996
28 Years

General

A
ss

is
ta

nt
Pr

of
es

so
r

NO NO NO
YES

M.F.A
74.90 Fi

ne
 A

rts

NO YES NO NO

05
/1

/2
02

4

08
/0

1/
20

24

13
DEBANGSHU SEKHAR DAS

22.01.1986
38 Years

General

A
ss

is
ta

nt
Pr

of
es

so
r

YES
65.10

YES
69.28 NO

YES
Mathematics

59.50

M
at

he
m

at
ic

s

NO YES NO NO

03
/'0

5/
20

24

04
/0

5/
20

24

III Libraian

Page 4



1
HABIL MALLICK

02.04.1982
42 Years

OBC-A

Li
br

ai
an YES

B.Lis
60.62

NO NO
YES

M.Lis
53.33

NO NO NO

08
Years

06 
Months

08
Years

06 
Months 27

/1
0/

20
15

27
/1

0/
20

15

                                                                                                                            CERTIFICATE
(i)   This  is  to  certify  that  the  appointment  of  the  above  teaching  staff  has  been  made  on  the  basis  of  recommendation  of  the  Selection Committee constituted as per the policy of the UGC/the 
affiliating University/Affiliating Body.
(ii)  All appointments are on full-time and regular basis except those specified as part-time as per the NCTE norms. The academic staff of the institution (including part-time staff) is paid salary in such scale 
of pay as prescribed by the UGC/University/affiliating body from time to time through account payee cheque or as per advice into the bank account of employee specially opened for the propose. The 
supporting staff shall be paid as per the UGC/State Government/Central Government pay scale structure.
(iii) The management of the institution shall discharge the statutory duties relating to pension, gratuity, provident fund, etc for its employees. The institution shall follow all the norms of the NCTE as 
amended from time to time.
(iv)   The reservation for SC/ST/OBC and other categories have been followed as per Government Norms.

Page 5


	Table 1

