## TO BE SUBMITTED TO THE ERC, NCTE, BHUBANESWAR FORMAT FOR PARTICULARS OF STAFF PARTICULARS OF STAFF PARTICULARS

Session <u>2024-25</u>

Name and address of the Institution: VIDYASAGAR TEACHERS' TRAINING COLLEGE ,PLOT NO-1227,1228,1258,1259. VILL-BHABANANDAPUR,P.O-GODA ANNADA,P.S-KALNA,DIST-PURBA BARDHAMAN,PIN-713122(W.B)

Course: B.ED

Sl. No.	Name with Date of Birth Age	Photograph of the appointed staff	Whether SC/ST/OBC/other Category	Designation	B.Ed Yes/No if yes %age of Marks	M.Ed. Yes/No  If yes, %age of Marks	M.A (Education) Yes/No  If yes, %age of Marks	Master's Degree in school subject Yes/No  If yes, %age of Marks & specify the subject		Ph. D. (Education/ Specify the subject) Yes/No	Passed UGC NET or equivalent Yes/No	Teaching Experience in Years	Teaching Experience in Recognized School/BEd. College (Enclose experience certificate from the Principal)	Date of initial appointment and NCTE Regulation under which he or she was appointed	Joining Date
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	(13)	(14)	(15)	(16)
	DETAILS OF TEACHING STAF	F													
I	DR.MANAB SEN 05.08.1988 36 Years	9:0	General	Principal	YES 72.0	YES 76.33	YES 65.50	YES Sanskrit 58.90	Sanskrit	YES Education	NO	09 Years 10 Months	09 Years 10 Months	22-07-2024	23-07-2024

II	LECTURERS/TEACHING STAF	F (AS PER NCTE N	NORMS)												
1.	SUBHENDU KUMAR SHIT 21.10.1975 48 Years		SC	Assistant Professor	YES 63.40	YES 65.12	NO	YES Bengali 55.25	Bengali	NO	YES	08 Years 07 Months	08 Years 07 Months	27/10/2015	28/10/2015
2.	TUMPA ROY 02.03.1987 37 Years		SC	Assistant Professor	YES 68.50	YES 64.50	NO	YES History 58.37	History	NO	NO	07 Years	07 Years	01/6/2017	01/6/2017
3.	GOUTAM GHOSH 01.10.1958 65 Years		General	Assistant Professor	YES 57.41	YES 67.14	NO	YES Zoology 56.75	Life Science	NO	NO	07 Years	07 Years	01/6/2017	01/6/2017
4.	UTTAM MONDAL 02.04.1986 38 Years		SC	Assistant Professor	YES 66.50	YES 67.07	NO	YES Political Science 55.0	Political Science	NO	NO	07 Years	07 Years	01/6/2017	01/6/2017

5.	LAKSHMAN BISWAS 05.04.1986 38 Years		General	Assistant Professor	YES 63.70	YES 67.21	NO	YES Sanskrit 75.50	Sanskrit	NO	NO	07 Years	07 Years	01/6/2017	01/6/2017
6	KAMAL KRISHNA MONDAL 14.07.1988 36 Years	REE A	SC	Assistant Professor	YES 66.70	NO	NO	YES Philosophy 60.37	Foundation	NO	NO	11 Years	04 Years in School 07 Years B.ED College	01/6/2017	01/6/2017
7	RANI SARKAR 12.04.1988 36 Years		General	Assistant Professor	YES 67.0	NO	YES 55.25	NO	Foundation	NO	NO	07 Years	07 Years	01/6/2017	01/6/2017
8	MOUMITA KOLEY 28.06.1989 35 Years		General	Assistant Professor	YES 69.28	NO	YES 60.0	NO	Foundation	NO	NO	07 Years	07 Years	01/6/2017	01/6/2017
9	RUMPA KARMAKAR 29.09.1990 33 Years		OBC-B	Assistant Professor	YES 73.35	NO	YES 64.0	NO	Foundation	NO	NO	07 Years	07 Years	01/6/2017	01/6/2017

10	SUBHANKAR DHANK 20.01.1992 32 Years	SC	Assistant Professor	B.P.Ed 64.92	M.P.Ed 63.0	NO	YES M.P.Ed 63.0	Physical Education	NO	NO	07 Years	07 Years	01/6/2017	01/6/2017
11	CHHANDA ROY(MITRA) 19.09.1962 61 Years	General	Assistant Professor	NO	NO	NO	YES MUSIC 64.56	Music	NO	NO	08 Years 07 Months	08 Years 07 Months	27/10/2015	28/10/2015
12	ALOK KUMAR PANDEY 02.07.1996 28 Years	General	Assistant Professor	NO	NO	NO	YES M.F.A 74.90	Fine Arts	NO	YES	NO	NO	05/1/2024	08/01/2024
13	DEBANGSHU SEKHAR DAS 22.01.1986 38 Years	General	Assistant Professor	YES 65.10	YES 69.28	NO	YES Mathematics 59.50	Mathematics	NO	YES	NO	NO	03/'05/2024	04/05/2024
III	Libraian			<u> </u>			1							

1	HABIL MALLICK 02.04.1982 42 Years	OBC-A	Libraian	YES B.Lis 60.62	NO	NO	YES M.Lis 53.33	NO	NO	NO	08 Years 06 Months	08 Years 06 Months	27/10/2015	27/10/2015
---	---	-------	----------	-----------------------	----	----	-----------------------	----	----	----	-----------------------------	-----------------------------	------------	------------

## CERTIFICATE

- (i) This is to certify that the appointment of the above teaching staff has been made on the basis of recommendation of the Selection Committee constituted as per the policy of the UGC/the affiliating University/Affiliating Body.
- (ii) All appointments are on full-time and regular basis except those specified as part-time as per the NCTE norms. The academic staff of the institution (including part-time staff) is paid salary in such scale of pay as prescribed by the UGC/University/affiliating body from time to time through account payee cheque or as per advice into the bank account of employee specially opened for the propose. The supporting staff shall be paid as per the UGC/State Government/Central Government pay scale structure.
- (iii) The management of the institution shall discharge the statutory duties relating to pension, gratuity, provident fund, etc for its employees. The institution shall follow all the norms of the NCTE as amended from time to time.
- (iv) The reservation for SC/ST/OBC and other categories have been followed as per Government Norms.